Madison County PK-8 School Lunch Menu

An equal opportunity provider & employer.

Tuesday, March 5

Spaghetti

Green Beans
Sliced Carrots
WG Roll

Fruit

Low/No Fat Milk

Monday, March 11

Wednesday, March 6

Ham

Black-Eyed Peas
Cheesy Potatoes
Fruit

WG Roll

Low/No Fat Milk

Fruit

Toasted Ham &
Cheese Sandwich
Vegetable Soup
Broccoli w/ Ranch

Low/No Fat Milk Fruit

Crunchy Nachos
w/ Chicken,
Cheese, & Salsa
Red Beans

Corn

Low/No Fat Milk

Thursday, March 7

BBQ Pork Sandwich
Baked Beans
Broccoli w/ Ranch
Fruit

Low/No Fat Milk

Thursday, March 8

No School/
Furlough
Day

Tuesday, March 12 Wednesday, March 13 Thursday, March 14
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Friday, March 15
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| Menusare subject to change. |

HAVE A
SPLENDID
SCHOLASTIC
YEAR!




Tuesday, March 19 Wednesday, March 20 Thursday, March 21 Friday, March 22

Pepperoni Pizza Chicken Tetrazzini | |COrN Dog Beefy Beef-a-Roni [|CrsPy Chicken
Corn Eartlsn Paas Sweet Potato Tots ||Green Beans Nuggets
gz;rfht bticks wy Vegetable Medley | [Baked Beans Sliced Carrots Tater Puffs
Eruit WG Roll Fruit Frozen Fruit Cup BrO_CCOi' w/ Ranch
Low/No Fat Milk Fruit Low/No Fat Milk WG Roll " \[j\rIL(JEItRoII
i Low/No Fat Mi
RS e B ! Low/No Fat Milk

Monday, March 25 Tuesday, March 26

Crunchy Nachos Chicken & Rice

w/ Beef, Cheese, &| |Greens

Salsa Vegetable Medley

Red Beans Cor_nbread Amﬁm
Corn Fruit T
Fruit Low/No Fat Milk

Low/No Fat Milk

— Kid’s Heal’rfy Eafing Plafe

All American Hot BBQ Chicken Cowboy 2808, ' S
Dog Mashed Potatoes |[Cheeseburger

Sweet Potato Tots [ |[Sliced Carrots Tater Tots

Broccoli w Ranch Fruit Baked Beans

Fruit . WG Roll Fruit
Low/No Fat Milk Low/No Fat Milk ||[Low/No Fat Milk






